AXA S.A.

AXA S.A.

ISIN:  FR0000120628

Overview

2024/05/03 20:50:22
Price

31.48 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

Company report: AXA S.A.

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

-2.14% (-0.69)

FR0000120628
Cs

Munich

EUR

Financial

Stock

69,995 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

32.55 EUR
32.55 EUR
31.40 EUR
32.17 EUR
31.41231 EUR
650

20,418.00

3

100

53

12062

35.00
30.00

25.00

W
wﬁ‘Lf‘ﬂ |\

20.00

15.00

5Y

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
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Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=26651272,154589527,158755914,160015538
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FR0000120628-2024-05-05.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFR0000120628
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000120628&ID_NOTATION=19219
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000120628&ID_NOTATION=19219
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f887c18c248c63b5a4d7f4754a5bd5695bd0e02f884176c045d2033e31ba1781&idfile=60290&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60290%2F2024-05-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8d44f430c2c3ce8a3&time=1714980287&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386093
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=721de28a3018f990d18894196ed78fbbd8df3cad1d66c0a7fefe4ae76b2af1cc&idfile=60279&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60279%2F2024-05-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c66734ffce0f6f1ad&time=1714980287&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385829
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e9fffc2d67d985e35c40e42c4913c68999bf32a5cd9b9884a633bc0885864b6&idfile=60263&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60263%2F2024-04-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b44e4d4fa653654d7&time=1714980287&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385538
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e598a63560be1a743df5f2b1110c727d6b77d97b62bab5b2c37c8a51ca402538&idfile=60249&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60249%2F2024-04-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=85ef8cc1424d9ab17&time=1714980287&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=17d5fdb13b68bd51b509cd3cfa3ce1815027b27d511dc1cb5e29ad39cc1faaa6&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d8fbdc3d5cf4a4c5a&time=1714980287&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/05/03 20:50:22

Price
31.48 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-2.14% (-0.69)

ISIN FR0000120628
Symbol CS
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 69,995 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 32.55 EUR
High 32.55 EUR
Low 31.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 32.17 EUR
VWAP 31.41231 EUR
Volume (pcs) 650
Trading volume 20,418.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +14.95% +8.16% +31.80%
Perf (abs.) +4.10 +2.38 +7.60
Beta 0.88 0.88 0.95
Volatility 15.65 18.16 24.19
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
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Time

17:35

16:04

22:26
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1788
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31.47 EUR

31.39 EUR

31.49 EUR

31.48 EUR

27.90 CHF

35.04 EUR (2024/04/04
29.04 EUR (2024/01/11
35.04 EUR (2024/04/04
25.54 EUR (2023/07/10

32.84 EUR (340
34.05 EUR (401
31.90 EUR (284

)
)
)
29.32 EUR (153)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
2.19 327
0.03 7
1.29 298
0.16 45
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19219
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195752
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457733
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386150
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19218
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116478393
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2034717
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19217
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195751
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1420121
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195749
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632736
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632736
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15881283
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15881283
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19221
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19216

AXA S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
AXA SA

25, Avenue Matignon - 75008 Paris
Telefon: +33-1-40-75-57-00
Fax: +

E-mail: infos.web@axa.com

PDF Downloads
Company report: AXA S.A.
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Company Profile

AXA SA engages in the provision of insurance and asset management services. It operates
through the following segments: France; Europe; AXA XL; Asia, Africa, and EME-LATAM,;
AXA Investment Managers (AXA IM); and Transversal Entities and Central Holdings. The
France segment includes the life, health and damages, AXA Banque France, and French
holdings. The Europe segment refers to life, health activities, and damage in Switzerland,
Germany, Belgium and Luxembourg, Spain, Italy, United Kingdom, and Ireland. The AXA XL
segment focuses on the activity's damages of the XL Group in the United States, United
Kingdom, France, Germany, Australia, Switzerland, the Netherlands, Italy, Spain, Bermuda,
and Canada. The Asia, Africa, and EME-LATAM segment covers life, health, and property
activities in Japan, Hong Kong, the Philippines, Thailand, and China. The AXA IM segment
is involved in asset management activity. The Transversal Entities and Central Holdings
segment relates to XA Assistance, AXA Liabilities Managers, AXA SA, and other central
holdings. The company was founded in 1946 and is headquartered in Paris, France.
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Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

4/4


mailto:infos.web@axa.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FR0000120628-2024-05-05.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFR0000120628
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